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Announcement 517 

 
Provider Type 46 May Bill New 2012 CPT Codes  
Effective January 1, 2012, Ambulatory Surgical Centers (provider type 46) may bill new 2012 CPT codes 15777, 
38232, 49084, 64633, 64634, 64635 and 64636. 

Any claims with dates of service on or after January 1, 2012, that denied with edit code 0117 (The modifier used is 
not compatible with the procedure code billed) have been reprocessed.  The adjudications of any affected claims 
appear on remittance advices dated August 17, 2012. 

 


